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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI

07646975
115013
477084200
07646975
07753777
115013
477084200
04460205
07588435
07646975
07746151
07753777
115013
477084200
7746151
7646975
7753777
07646975
07753777
115013
477084200
7746151
7588435
7753777
07646975
07753777
115013
477084200
774615

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
BREMI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI

HITACHI

0986221037
0986221037
060705404010
060717013012
0880035
10304

10735

11900

12620

12620

138732
138732
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